
JANUARY JULY
Thurs., Jan.12 - CCU Oath of Office Tues., July 18 - GWA WS
Thurs., Jan. 12 - CCU Special Meeting [IRP Update] Fri., July 20 - GPA WS
Tues., Jan 17 - GWA WS Tues., July 25 - CCU Meeting
Thurs., Jan 19 - GPA WS
Tues., Jan 24 - CCU Meeting

FEBRUARY AUGUST
Tues., Feb 21 – GWA WS Tues., Aug 15 - GWA WS
Tues., Feb 21 - CCU Special Mtg  [2022 CCU Eval Closeout] Thurs., Aug 17 - GPA WS
Thurs., Feb 23 - GPA WS Tues., Aug 22 - CCU Meeting
Tues., Feb 28 – CCU Meeting

MARCH SEPTEMBER
Tues. Mar 21 - GWA WS Tues., Sept 19 - GWA WS
Thurs., Mar 23  - GPA WS Thurs., Sept. 21 - GPA WS
Tues., Mar 28 - CCU Meeting Tues., Sept 26- CCU Meeting

APRIL OCTOBER
Tues., Apr 18 - GWA WS Tues., Oct 17 - GWA WS
Thurs., Apr 20 – GPA WS Thurs., Oct 19 - GPA WS
Tues., Apr 25 – CCU Meeting Tues., Oct 24 - CCU Meeting

MAY NOVEMBER
Tues., May 16 – GWA WS Tues., Nov. 7 - CCU Special Meeting [2023 CCU Evaluations]
Thurs., May 18 – GPA WS [LEAC Discussion] Tues., Nov. 21 - GWA WS
Tues., May 23 - CCU Meeting [LEAC Approval] Wed., Nov 22 - GPA WS [LEAC Discussion] (Thurs., Nov. 23 is a holiday)

Tues., Nov 28 - CCU Meeting [LEAC Approval]

JUNE DECEMBER (NO WORK SESSION / NO MEETING)
Tues., June 20 - GWA WS [tentative]
Thurs., June 22 - GPA WS [tentative]
Tues., June 27 - CCU Meeting [tentative]
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